

Southwest Gas Holdings, Inc. Analyst Day Monday, October 1, 2018 12:00 noon - 3:30 p.m. Eastern

September 24, 2018

LAS VEGAS, Sept. 24, 2018 /PRNewswire/ -- Southwest Gas Holdings, Inc. (NYSE: SWX) will host an Analyst Day from 12:00 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. ET on Monday, October 1, at the New York Stock Exchange - Siebert Hall in New York City. John Hester, president and chief executive officer, and other members of the senior management team will make the presentation and will answer questions from on-site participants.

Interested parties may listen to the live webcast (beginning at 1:00 p.m.) and view the presentation materials on the Southwest website at www.swgasholdings.com. A replay of the webcast will be available later that day following the completion of the presentation, and it will also be accessible on the Southwest website at www.swgasholdings.com.

Southwest Gas Holdings has two business segments:

Southwest Gas Corporation provides safe and reliable natural gas service to over two million customers in Arizona, Nevada, and California.

Centuri Construction Group, Inc. is a comprehensive construction services enterprise dedicated to meeting the growing demands of North American utilities, energy, and industrial markets. Centuri derives revenue from installation, replacement, repair, and maintenance of energy distribution systems, and developing industrial construction solutions.



C View original content to download multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/southwest-gas-holdings-inc-analyst-day-monday-october-1-2018-1200-noon--330-pm-eastern-300717824.html

SOURCE Southwest Gas Holdings, Inc.

For Shareholders information: Ken Kenny, (702) 876-7237, ken.kenny@swgas.com; OR For media information: Sonya Headen, (702) 364-3411, sonya.headen@swgas.com